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Ilvy S Wall GU10

https://exaktor.com/en/product/ivy-s-vagg-gul10/

¢ Wall luminaire in a timeless design
e GU10 socket for replaceable light source
e Double-entry backplate with quick connector

‘ K06 1P65 ‘

Ivy S GU10 is a wall luminaire in a timeless design with light emission both upwards and downwards, or only downwards. The version with downward light emission can be mounted
with the light upwards. The luminaire have a GU10 base, the recommended maximum power of the light source is 4.5W or less. lvy S GU10 has high classification IP65 and IKO6 and
a smooth installation with quick contact between body and outer part. Available in black or aluminium grey textured paint. The lvy series also includes LED variants in two sizes, S

and M Tho (31 10 variant ic anlv availahlo in
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Variations

E-number Product name
7706673 IVY S GU10 Il GRA
7706672 IVY S GU10 | GRA
7706671 IVY SGU10 11 SV
7706670 IVY SGU10 I SV

Max. system power (W)

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
116.5x68x180
116.5x68x160
116.5x68x180
116.5x68x160

Colour
Grey
Grey
Black
Black

IP-class
P65
P65
P65
P65

IK class
K06
K06
IK06
IK06

Weight
073
068
073
068




