



- Wall luminaire in a timeless design
- GU10 socket for replaceable light source
- Double-entry backplate with quick connector



Ivy S GU10 is a wall luminaire in a timeless design with light emission both upwards and downwards, or only downwards. The version with downward light emission can be mounted with the light upwards. The luminaire have a GU10 base, the recommended maximum power of the light source is 4.5W or less. Ivy S GU10 has high classification IP65 and IK06 and a smooth installation with quick contact between body and outer part. Available in black or aluminium grey textured paint. The Ivy series also includes LED variants in two sizes, S and M. The GU10 variant is only available in S.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en

## **Variations**

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	IK class	Weight
7706673	IVY S GU10 II GRÅ	10	116.5x68x180	Grey	IP65	IK06	0.73
7706672	IVY S GU10 I GRÅ	10	116.5x68x160	Grey	IP65	IK06	0.68
7706671	IVY S GU10 II SV	10	116.5x68x180	Black	IP65	IK06	0.73
7706670	IVY S GU10 LSV	10	116.5x68x160	Black	IP65	IK06	0.68

